Oct 04 2024 (21:11) India Rail Info

Latur - Yesvantpur Express/16584 - Exp - SWR
TDU/Tandur to YNK/Yelahanka Junction
10h 18m - 562 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Thu,Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 LUR Latur 15:35 1 1 0

2 LTRR |Latur Road Junction 16:05 16:10 5m |1 1 33
3 UDGR |Udgir 16:49 16:50 im (0 |1 66
4 KMNR |Kamalnagar 17:04 17:05 m 1 85
5 |BHLK |Bhalki 17:34 17:35 im |1 |1 109
6 |BIDR |Bidar 18:10 18:15 5m |1 |1 146
7 |ZB Zahirabad 18:41 18:42 im (0 |1 178
8 VKB Vikarabad Junction 19:40 19:55 15m |3 |1 238
9 |TDU |Tandur 20:30 20:31 Tm |2 |1 280
10 [SEM |Sedam 21:09 21:10 m (1 |1 313
1 |CT Chittapur 21:35 21:40 5m |2 |1 335
12 |[NW Nalwar 22:14 22:15 Tm |2 |1 362
13 |YG Yadgir 22:34 22:35 m |1 |1 387
14 |SADP |[Saidapur 22:49 22:50 m |1 |1 410
15 [RC Raichur Junction 23:43 23:45 2m |1 1 456
16 |MALM [Mantralayam Road 00:04 00:05 im (1 |2 [485
17 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 01:40 01:45 5m (2,3 |2 578
18 |DMM [Dharmavaram Junction |04:00 04:05 5m |0 |2 679
19 |HUP |Hindupur 05:06 05:07 Tm |0 |2 |758
20 |GBD |Gauribidanur 05:27 05:28 m [0 |2 781
21 |YNK [Yelahanka Junction 06:49 06:50 Tm (4,5 |2 842
22 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 07:40 0 |2 854

Oct 04 2024 (21:11) https://indiarailinfo.com

626
457
413
423
453
365

407
332
451
357
628
681
906
915

CR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR




